Offener Bayernpokal 2024 Herren
Uehlfeld, 27.04.2024

Rottmoser Peter
SV Schechen

\%

Ludwig Nico
TSC Zeutleben

Michl Lukas
SV Pocking

VI

Spéth Michael
FC Altrandsberg

v

Schamberger Florian
AS Griesbeckerzell

NORD

Heyn-Schmidt Guido
EC Bilm

1074 |

101,65 |

105,25 |

113,89 |

94,50 |

87,02 |

Weber Andreas
EC Freilassing-Hofham

Leilner Klaus
TSV Velden

Ebner Franz
EV Poschetsried

Ulreich Daniel
SSV Wildpoldsried

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Type 10 90SD

Antonia Kachelmann, Maria und Norbert Trummer

(Schiedsrichter)

96,14 |

97,03 |

94,26 |

0,00 |

Pallauf Andreas
EC Freilassing-Hofham

Kordat Sandro
TSV Velden

Sperl Martin
SV Konzell

Thomas Fill
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

88,97 | Reschberger Klaus 87,02 |
EC Lampoding
96,93 | Winkler Matthias 85,73 |

EC Gunzenhausen

0,00 | 0

0,00 | 0
0 0
0 0

Julia Mehana / Benni Bauer
(Rechenbiro)

295,85 m

295,61 m

199,51 m

113,89 m

94,50 m

87,02 m



